ZOVS/ZOVA/ZOVH Series Square Shaped Stacked High Energy Varistors
ZOV
275K40
ZOVA
320K40
ZOVH420K40D2
Features
■ Formerly products

Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
Product Dimensions How to Order
ZOVS275K40xxE
Series Designator
 ZOVS = ZOVS Series
 ZOVA = ZOVA Series
 ZOVH = ZOVH Series
Max. Continuous Operating
Voltage (Vrms)
Vn Tolerance
 K = ±10 %
Model Size
 40 = 40 mm
Stack
 (blank) = one varistor block
 D2 = epoxy coated with 2 varistor blocks
Design
 E =  Epoxy Coated Varistor
  w/Rigid Terminals
 M = Metallized Varistor Block
 ME = Uncoated Block w/Rigid Terminals
  (available upon request)
 MP = Metallized Varistor Block
  w/Passivation (available upon request)
DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
Instructions for Creating Orderable
Part Number:
1) Start with base part number in characteristics
table: (example ZOVS275K40).
2) Add information on number of varistor blocks
For a single block: No additional letters
(example part number remains ZOVS275K40)
For two discs (epoxy-coated only): Add D2
(example part number becomes
ZOVS275K40D2).
3) Add Design:
Add M for metallized varistor block and E for
epoxy coated varistor block
For a metallized varistor block: (example part
number becomes ZOVS275K40M).
For an epoxy-coated varistor with a single
varistor block: (example part number becomes
ZOVS275K40E).
For an epoxy-coated varistor with two varistor
blocks: (example part number becomes
ZOVS275K40D2E).
4) Part number can have no spaces or lower
case letters.
L
Le t
Size
Dimension
L (max) Le (max)
40 34
(1.339)
31
(1.220)
Model
Dimension
t
(max)
T
(max)
T-D2
(max)
ZOVS 275 K 40 4.0
(.157)
8.0